

AGREEMENT FOR FRIEND CARD USAGE

This agreement enables a disabled persons assistant to get free entrance to events and services that the provider arranges. The disabled person pays his/her/their own fee normally.

The Friend card is in the possession of the disabled person and it shows the provider that this person needs assistance. When using the card, only one assistant gets free entrance. The assistant cannot be another person with disabilities.

Ystävänkortti Toiminta (Friend card activity), whose background organization is Seinäjoen Seudun Kehitysvammaisten Tuki ry, provides the cards and makes sure that the cards are admitted to disabled persons only. Ystävänkortti Toiminta keeps a register of the cards that are in use and delivers a model card to the service provider to avoid any malpractices.

Service provider:	
Address to served activity:	
Service providers website:	
The agreement covers following services/activities	:
☐ Ystävänkortti Toiminta is granted to handle giver their website and Facebook page.	n information and publish information above on
<u>The agreement is valid when signed</u> and it	 is valid until further notice ends at / .20
Two agreements has been made, one for each parti	es.
Place:	Date: / .20
Service provider	Ystävänkortti Toiminta
signature:	
name:	
title/status:	
e-mail:	
telephone:	
Address where Ystävänkortti Toiminta can send mail:	Ystävänkortti Toiminta
name:	Frami D, Tiedekatu 2
street address:	60320 Seinäjoki
postal code and city:	UTH PROCEEDS